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PIXEL VIŠE

Nova cesta 138
10 000 Zagreb
T +38591 533 8176

info@pixel-vise.hr
www.pixel-vise.hr

investitori:
GRADITELJ JULIUS d.o.o.
MODUL VIŠE d.o.o.

STAMBENA ZGRADA
Anina 79, Zagreb

A10

TROSOBNI STAN_2. KAT_STAN A10

stan / prostorija netto površina (m²) netto obračunata
površina (m²)

 ulaz/hodnik 3,13
 db + blagovaonica + kuhinja 33,44
 soba 1 12,97

10,87

ukupno ZATVORENO 73,74 73,74

ukupno STAN A10 82,03 77,89

 balkon 8,29 4,15
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 degažman 4,57
 kupaonica 4,82
 wc 3,94

 soba 2

3,13
33,44
12,97
10,87
4,57
4,82
3,94


